

>

W.P(C)No. 344 OF 2000

ITEM No.21

Court No. 9

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.344/2000

DEFENCE ENCLAVE RESIDENTS SOCIETY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and staying the execution proceedings  
in respect of the lands covered by this petition on behalf  
of respondent No.2 and office report )

WITH

W.P(C)No.185/2001

( With appln. for stay and office report )

Date : 22/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Gagan Chhabra,Adv.  
Mr. Rajinder Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. C. Siddharth,Adv.

Mrs. Alka Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned by four weeks, as prayed.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master